

## **Electronically Certified Official Record**

## **DOCUMENT INFORMATION**

Agency Name: Columbia County Clerk of the Circuit Court and

Comptroller

Clerk of the Circuit Court: The Honorable James M. Swisher, Jr.

**Date Issued:** 12/10/2024 4:19:36 PM

Unique Reference Number: BAA-BAA-BCACD-CACEBCACGDBA-ECFIAA-B

**Instrument Number:** 202412026310

Requesting Party Code: 100

Requesting Party

Reference:

## **CERTIFICATION**

Pursuant to Sections 90.955(1) and 90.902(1), Florida Statutes, and Federal Rules of Evidence 901(a), 901(b)(7), and 902(1), the attached document is electronically certified by The Honorable James M. Swisher, Jr., Columbia County Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller, to be a true and correct copy of an official record or document authorized by law to be recorded or filed and actually recorded or filed in the office of the Columbia County Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller. The document may have redactions as required by law.

## **HOW TO VERIFY THIS DOCUMENT**

This document contains a Unique Reference Number for identification purposes and a tamper-evident seal to indicate if the document has been tampered with. To view the tamper-evident seal and verify the certifier's digital signature, open this document with Adobe Reader software. You can also verify this document by scanning the QR code or visiting <a href="https://verify.clerkecertify.com/verifyImage">https://verify.clerkecertify.com/verifyImage</a>.

\*\*The web address shown above contains an embedded link to the verification page for this particular document.



NIGHTOGE OF BOARS INC. AND	
NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT	Cientis Other Stump
Tax Parcel Identification Number:	
25-35-16-02298-015 (8243)	
THE UNDERSIGNED hareby gives notice that improvement of the Florida Statutes, the following information is proved the Florida Statutes, the following information is proved the Florida Statutes of Florida description (**SE1)4.  1. Description of property (flegal description): SE1)4.  2. General description of improvements: ROOF  3. General description of improvements: ROOF  3. General description of the second of the Lessen of Name and bedress; [DIF STEVER MIGHE D) dame and address of the sample bitcholder of interest in property chasts.	TRUST: 747 NW.BRADY CIR, LAKE CITY  (if other than owner)  TED 3263 RAMBLING ROSE CT ORLANDO FL 32803
of autonation soud:	
c) Telephone No.:	
2) Name and address:	
V 110774 100,	r upon whom netices to other documents may be served as provided by Section
4 6 34 6 51 4 1 6 6 6 7 6 9 9 6 1 4 6 9 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	
a) Harne and address: b) Telephone No.:	
a) Name:  b) Telephone No.:	
<ol> <li>Expiration date of Notice of Commencement [the expires specified];</li> </ol>	ration date will be 1 year from the date of recording unless a different diate
FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN YOU NOTICE OF COMPARNCEMENT MUST BE RECOINSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCOMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR A STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA 10	1 Engue
•	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before e.e. t	by means ofshayical presence oronline notarization, a Florida Notary,
	Lor Stara Digg as Trules
tos Steer Digital whom instrument was ene	(Name of Person) (Type of Authority) who is personally known OR produces (dentification Vected)
Motary Signature The TROLOUS	Ally J. ROGERS   Commission #191 191055   Supher Folianty 25, 2828   Supher Folianty 25, 2828   Supher Folianty 25, 2828

